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

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings Personal Service

164 S. Commercltl St.
Ph. Eve. or aa263

Builder Attention
50x100 ft. level landscaped lot. With 2
car garage. Located on north side of
WaftlilnKton. Brtween Fir ft Falrmount
Bt. Nearest offer to (3000 will buy it
Call eve. aa265

$10 DOWN!
Lots with water, bus service, fruit trees.
clo.se to Hayesvllle School. 919 per
month.

REIMANN FOR
REAL ESTATE

201 South High Street Ph.
Eva. ft Sun.

aa284

FOR SALE FARMS

56 ACRES EAST
ONLY 34000 DOWN

2 bdrm. modern house. A large bam.
50 acres In bent grass. 912,500 lull price.
B. Isherwood, Realtor
Rt. 1, Box 243 (Wallace Rd.) Ph.

or b264a

YOltR MODKL FARM. Small but fertile
is this ie acre tract, close In, on pavm t.
Mostly bottom loam. yr. spring, all
seeded. Quite attractive mod, 3 BR.
home. Insulated, elec. heat. 3 fireplaces.
L.R. has rua. New
gnraae. Spnclous barn, concrete floor.
Pltry. hse. No expense has been spared
to make this a show place. Jt'a priced
right, 117,000. Terms.

PUDDINO RIVER FARM. 63 acres on
pavement. East. Approximately 18 acres
VERY RICH bottom land, irrigation pos-
sible from yr. stream. Bal. well drained.
Will, silt, mostly in timber, soma mar-
ketable. Bin stucco mod. home, base-
ment, furnace, fireplace, 9 stanchion
barn. 5n0 capacity poultry hldas. Well
suited for stock or dairy, Priced Just
rlKht at t23.900. 15.000 will move you In
Will trade lor Salem city or suburban
home.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings - Personal Service

164 S. Commercial SI.
Ph. Eve. b263

Ohmart & Calaba, R'ltors
FARM SPECIALS

ft M'RF.S of the best soil, 3'a A atrawber-ries- .
large barn, 3 bedroom house and

family orchard. A. pasture, the bal-
ance In cultivation. Clo.se in 4 miles
east. Year around creek. This won't last
Call Maddy.

IF volt are on apeaklng tern with your
mother-in-la- here Is the answer to
your houMng problem. 15 A. tract includ-
ing 3 acres young peaches, cherries, ap-
ples, etc., balance tillable soil. Two
houses - one 2 BR. old but in excel-
lent ronditlon - one 3 BR new home also
In excellent condition. All located In a
lovely setting of oak tree. Full price
112.500. Call Henry.

Ohmart & Calaba, R'ltors
477 Court St. Ph. -
Eve. Ph. Ralph Dsn -

Warren - Henry b363

5 ACRES EAST
Ideal 5 acrc-i- a nice piece of ground,
and a nice small home that is a peach.
Thi Is close to town and can be bought
for 11200 00 clown and the balance on
easy monthly payments.

Goodwin and McMillin
REALTORS,

Pho. 484 Court Eve.
bJ62

FOR SALE ACREAGE
I H4.VE A. that will grow anyihingrOn

hlwav near Stayton. tlaraae ft tool shed,
irmation well, mod. house, 2 years old
If you reallv want to buv, come out, we
will art t wether on the price. L. M

ALsman Rt. 1. Box 125. Aumsvllle. bblflB

12 At'RFS rioe to city bus. N E. Divide
nlcelv. 14800. Walt Socolofsky, Rral
F.stnte Ph bMM

REAL ESTATE

N K L S 0 N N E'WS"
IDEAL FOR TEACHERS

A neat llltle collaae. with 11x17 llv. rm
phis bdrm., kit., nook ft bath, gar., elec.
w. htr , wired for elec. ranae On Oar-n-

St. Convenient to Kiwi wood,
ft Senior H school, pvd. at. ft

n:celr landscaped. M9M)
WANT FARM MH CITY HOME

1R kit. with dln ni area. 3 bdrms..
bath mml sidewalk all pd Easy Walk-
ing di.vt to rap., Vni, ft Hospital. To-
tal price (730

SILVERTON RD ACREAGE
IIUMK LAHOR SHOP BLIHt.

Ahout 3 A. on Silvrrlon Rd with 3.Sx65
reinlorred concrete bide.,

28x40 addition: l.'sl paint shed: 30x34
ar Fnuim'rd with htr., lavatory, etc.

3 bdrms, deluxe L. qtrs., 3 w
stroked Insulated. rm. rua f (Wt

t;ooi Priced (31.500 or trade for rental
property,

87 ACRES Ht.ftM)
75 A. In cultv balance woodlot: 40 Ac.
In crop. 3 aells with elec. pump. 3 rm.
UAnle e 13 stanchion barn, hog hse.,

lie implement alird. On cream
rt ft mail rt bus to school. 10 ml. B tTinner
NELSON & NELSON

Multiple Listing Realtors
Personal Serure hr Men Vh

Specialise
103 N. Hlah Ph. f2

To Place Classified Ads
Phone

CLASSIFIED ADVERTISING!
Pw Una ....I6e
Per Lin I times .40c
Pr Lin 6 tlmea 60e
Pel udi 1 month 12.00
Outside of Salem 15e per line per

day
Mln. 30c: S timet mln. 80c

6 timea mm II. 20 No Refunds
READERS In Local Newa Col Only:

30c per line

To Place an Ad Phone

FOR SALE HOUSES
REMODELED-

-
redecorated, l'a 'ory

house. 1 bedroom, living room, kitchen,
utility room ft bath down, 1 bedroom ft
extra room up., Nice lot a walnut
1 Bing cherry tree. Oravei driveway ft
attractive Near grade ft par-
ochial schoola.Terma. Ph. i2M

OWNER MOVED to Calif. Sacrlllclni al-

most new 6 rm. home. Breezeway at-

tached garage. Lame lot. City water ft
bus. Low down payment. P H.A. term.
Drive 8. ml. outside city limit on
9SS to Ewald turn right to 685 Ewald,

FOR SALE
BY OWNER

On N. 22nd Near Center
New 2 Bdrm. Home

COMPLETE WITH OARAGE, OUTSIDE
PATIO ft FIREPLACE. FENCED IN

FRONT YARD. LARGE LOT. IN BEHT
RESIDENTIAL AREA. PRICED TO
SELL. PH. OR a"

X ACRE, 6 rm. house, partly turn. 3ood lo-

cation. Ph. a2

87950. LATE built 1 story 3 bedroom home.
HW floors throughout. Dining room,
utility room, garage. 100x180 lot on pav-
ed road. Located In district.
Term.

Call O. V. Hume with

State Finance Co., R'ltors
153 6. Hlah. Phone 3121. J2'

tYlOoTBF.AUTIFUL building lot on W.

Ewald St. 100x150. CHy water available.
$750. BUILDING lot in

100x180. Has several large cherry treea,
Call O. V. Hume with

State Finance Co., R'ltors
153 S. Hlah. Phone a262"

roRSALE house year old 3 bedroom
Vt acre attached garaste. Adam M, Wert,
QUI St. Mt. Anael, Ore. 264

OWNER must sell, 2 bdrm., year old
Automatic oil furnace, electric dish
washer, automatic wa.shiny machine
Fenced-i- n back yard. 450 S. 18th. a2G4

50o7 I'-- ACRES with clean late built 1

bedroom home. Ea.st, All on one floor.
Cloae to school. Terms.

Call Stanley Brown with

State Finance Co., R'ltors
153 S. High. Phone aJ62

SIMM. NEW modern 3 bedroom home, pav-

ed street, close to school and bus. Hard
wood firs. LivlnE room, amine room, at-

tached garage. Immediate possession
11000 down, balance FHA.

Call Stanley Brown with

State Finance Co., R'ltors
153 S. Hiah. Phone a2JZ'

roR1sALE OR TRADE for house In Snlem
a hrtrm. mod. houe. Fireplace, bawment,
furnace. garaae ft extra lot In Amity.
Write Box 260, Capital Journal. atu

l7EW3 bed rm. house, hdwd. firs., fire-

place, V. blinds, aarase. Just outside
city limits 4 blks. from nrw school. Price
$7750. Terms. Miaht take trailer hou.se
or late car onJiame. Phone a262

OWNER leaving town must sell. 1'.4 acre
good land. Lovely small home. elec. wa-

ter heater and ramie Inc. Lante gnra(re
and small one room house. Family fruit
and berries. Price reduced for quick
sale. Only (6600. 480 Etma Ave., Four
Corners. ft265

Richmond District
S nice room, hardwood floors, fireplace
good basement, wood furnace, plenty ol

garden space,

Goodwin and McMillin
REALTORS,

Fho. 484 Court Eve.
a202

NEAR CAPITAL BI.DO.
One of Salem's better homes. 4 nice bed-

rooms, Ue. Itvltia r.. dining r., kitchen,
bsmt., oil furnace. Shown by appoint-
ment, please.

ENOLEWOOD SCHOOL DIST.
110.000. Nice living r.. 2

bed r., with stairway to If. attic. Lawn,
flowers, shrubs.

WEST SALEM
18500 $1000 dn,. $50 mo. One of the
nicest 9 bed r. homes. Living r., dinina
f kitchen utility.

V. OMER HUFF
361 Chemeketa Sf.

Ph. or a262

tfk TRADE equity In new 3 B.R. home for
trailer house. Ph. a265

BUY- - NOW
ATTRACTIVE SUBURBAN HOME
16x32 lv. rm. with fireplace. 1 bedroom
plus den, cozy kitchen. A. land. Lots
Of trees. Price 9500.
DESIRABLE LOCATION NE 1 yr. old
I rm. house, Fireplace. Att. garage.
Large lot. Price 110.700. Term.

Leo N. Childs, Inc., Real.
144 State St. Ph.

Evenings call. Mr. Voorhees,
B2B2

T OWNER: New 3 bdrmi. Might accept
9800 down. Ph. 38700. a22
t7llT" ei brt. rrr.. home. Oarage ft
larce utility rm. attached. 2no ft.

90E frnntaae. Fine location for
business. Just outside city limits. 1st
house . of Wyoma Motel, Woodbum.
Ore. a2fi6

"if You Like a View
And plan to build, let us show you this
I acre tract, with nent aaraue hse., mod-

ern - deep well it elec. pump - native
ireea - fine view of hills ft

Itv. Only 11300 dn. Mflfio full price.

B. Isherwood, Realtor
Rt. 1, Box 243 Wallace Rond

Ph. Or a24
ffUWM. VERY mod. 3 bdrm.. srinll dn.

bal. P.H A. See at 1362 Franklin.
W. Salem or Phone 30189. a266

COMPLETELY' FURNISHED. This
mod. BR home lPlat. Int.. insul

ated, wall to wall nun
Is READY FOR YOU, TODAY. Nrnr tlir
NEW CLINIC BLDGfl. On CMiler St.
It won"t last long at !S4(m, Terms.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive List Inns Personal Service
164 8. Com"l St. Ph. Fe.

or aJU--

FOR HALF, or Trade for hoine In Snlem
neat 2 bedroom house In Albany. I

room 14' x 26'. kniHt? pnt
wainscot f. lirae kitchen wttti dinette
apace, full bath, taresc. shruiw. flowrrs
A garden. IS.SOO State O I. Loan t:i.VM
mo. outAtandlntr. balance cash. Make
offer. Chas. Albany, U.'IJ or c o

Arti Photo 174 N. Commercial. a"JP5

BI'RI'RRAN for sale New well conMmctrd
3 bdrm. ranrh t v!f homp. Fiieplm-e-
picture window, ven hhnl A drave..
Hardwood floors. ritohp clo.-i- Plas-
tered earsir. urae lor Pid trrf t.
TUts hoii hss nervthine tor comfort-abl-

ItMilg. 113,000 FHA. Ph.
a24

2!100 FULL PRICE
9mall modtin 2 bdrm. home. Suburban
Wait Salein Small dwn. payment.

$S0 DOWN - .i8 MON II
Inc. texea ft ins. NF.W WKLL HUll.T 9
BEDROOM HOME H!i LH. DR. Ue.
kitchen, hdwd. I Irs., batli lth s iiower,
auto oil heat, unl nils hod tirvln-rji- att.

arage, Locatrd In ntv prlcp $Hl.i0.
16'i Acuta

All ran be cnKhntcd Small hiirn. 3
home. Electric water vslrm. Price

only 94500.

COLBATH LAND CO.
leu c.nt bi m. i 4svj

DUPLEX 1 ACHK. $8.500 00
I ml lea from Salem. 9 bedrooms down
Living room, dining room, kitcuen, fire-

place and utilities
I bedroom furnished apartment upstair
with bath and priv ate entrance. tr
SKLL OR TRADE M.2.i0.on

t bedroom home, ha.'rrnrnt, oil auto-
matic heat. Very txw1 Ion, w mild
trade for nice home near St. Vincent
School. Eve.

CALL TOR MR. LeCt ItRC

J. F. Ulrich Co., Realtors
317 Court Street Ph a3H

Till NFW home ha 9 bedroom and
fpare for 3 more, some furniture

92M. Poe!1on now.
E A. MrOI.At'FLIN Broker
331 N. Com L Ph. 15311 In. I330J a33'

DANDY 1195.00. . . .

$ 995.00

$ 245.00

$ 295.00

$ 69.00

PHONE

FOR RENT ROOMS
VERY close In sleeping rm. Ph.

Jk263

ROQ5IS 448 Ccnrtr Rear Woodrow'a Jk279

PRIVATE RM. with house privilege. 1

2 working girls. Ph. 35198 days or write
2025 Market. Jk264B

HOLLYWOOD, 3035 McCoy. Ph.
JK233

FOR JENTAPARTMEjrrS
4 ROOM heated furn. apt. ISsTPhf 2079?

JP262

CLEAN 3 rm. apt. Utilities, furn. Ph.
JP262

COURT APT. New, clean 3 rms. ft bath.
Range ft refrlg. 1346 S. 12th. Jp263

Fl'RN. TRAILER house for rent. 640 Ma
rion. Jp263

CLEAN 3 rm .furn. apt. Prlv. ent. ft bath.
419 B. 19th. Jp264

CLEAN l rm. ft kitchen. Partly furn.
Close In, Employed person. Ph.

Jp266

VERY ATTRACTIVE rm. furn. apt.
Private bath. Utilities furn. Ph.
after 6 p.m. Jp262

CLEAN, QUIET, warm 2 room apt. Middle
agea laay preierrea. 645 Ferry. Jp263"

SMALL APARTMENT. 309 Mission,
Utilities furnished. J Pi 35

UN FURN. 4 rm. and bath. Ranae. refria
ft utilities furn. Near University, f60
450 S. Capitol. JP265

APT., 3 room. bath. 6m aU child. 1188 N,
4tn. Pn. Jp262

FURN. apt. 770 8. Commercial.
.

3p284

ONE 3 RM. apt., 550 Water St. Das, HftC
water, ahower, jp262

t ROOM apt. partly furn. Ph. after
JP262

FURN. apt., 145. 725 8. 13th.
JP264

MODERN S rm. furn. apt. Private bath.
All utilities furn .165. Ph. 29138 after
6 p.m. Jp264

SMALL Fl'RN. apt. Close in. For 1 or 2.
Rent reasonable. No children. Ph. 34307.

JP264

3 AND apt. Ph.
FURNISHED cottage, 3216 Portland

FOR RENT HOUSES
FURNISHED cottages. Very reasonable

rates. 3155 Portland Rd. Jm264

ROOM HOUSE unfurn $46 month. Call
after 6. Jm262

CAHINS, NOT modern, Dallas Highway.
Rt. 8 Box 822. Ph. 37626. Jm286

FOR RENT IN SILVERTON
1 bedroom house, ideal for a couple.
Electric range ft washer furnished. $45
per month or will reduce to $40 per
month on six month lease. See at 121
Flake, then call Owner 37921, Salem.

- Jm263

NEARLY FURN. Small 4 rms. Electric
range ft heater. No bath. 2650 8. Sum-
mer. Jm262

SMALL FURN. 3 room rear house. Adults.
Available Nov. 7. Ph. 36577. Jm262

5 ROOM all electric duplex ft garage. 870
per month. 4545 state. Ph. 31125. Jm263

BEAUTIFULLY FURN. duplex apt. 170 per
montn. About l' blocks south ot Col-
onial House on 99. Box 400 or Phone

Jm263

house. See at 1326 N.
Jm262

SELL OR RENT. 4 Bdrm. house. Ph.
Jm262

t BDRM. HOUSE, with electric stove,
washing machine. 175. 630 Trvon

Ave. . Jm262

S ROOM modern furnished cottage. 3265
Portland Rd, Jm263

FORWENT MISCELLANEOUS
NE ws TOR Ebu i Id n g f o r lease." See at

1079 Broadway or Ph. 31635. J271

V DRIVE Trucks Ro'jlnson Shell Service
Centerat Cottage. Ph. 39103. 1'

BUsl N FSS R M lor rent H L Stiff.

FIOOR SANDERS tor rent Montgomery
Ward J

POWER TOOL rentals for home and in-

dustrial ust Howser Bros Ph

FURN. ROOMS, 940 D, Ph. 1263

TRAILER 13.00 per day Howser Bros
141u 6 2th, West Salem. I

TO DO a good lob 'ent a good floor land--
We ell everything to eompleta the

lob
HOWSER BROS . Ph.

OOD ( SFD PIANOS H L Stiff
TRAILER SPACE at Elby'a. New modern,

social rm.. child's plygrnd., re as. rates.
Nest to fchl. and church Lge. grnds.
Vinton welcome. Dallas Hwy, Ph.

J270

INC.Fi ELECTRIC portable tewing ma
cn:nea RrasonaP e rate Free pick up
ft deliver Sinter Sewtng Machine Co
ISO N Com Ph 33512 I

G,RtGF FOR rent 1140 Cent )264'

REAL ESTATE
9311.10 NEAR Leslie sch. New 4 rm. home.

(89504 ml. norm, a acre,
3 b.r. home.
112,000 Highland dlst. 3 b.r. home, fire-

place. Full bam.
13,5002' acrea, 3 b.r., fireplc, bairn.,
all furnishings.n Finnno trrrs Oood soil it buildings.
13200 North Salem. New 3 b.r., elect.
k..i v,iu tcrmn money.

acres. Good soil it build

ings. Ph.
ED. LUKINBEAL REAL ESTATE

433 North High St.
Eve. Ph. - C269

FOir" 0ijRSAVlN6s investment buy a

flrat mortgage on real estate Salem ft

vicinity. Examine security yourielf
Amount 1500 to wveral thousand dol
lars. net investors 6r. We make all col-

lections for you II desired.
STATE FINANCE CO . 153 S High e

Homeseekers Agency
SILVERTON, OREGON

Here what you've been looking for.
A mod. two bedroom plastered home In
a nice location, full cement basement,
wlr.ed for range, electric water heater,
reduced to 94800.

Very good 3 bdrm. mod. home. All on
one floor, cement foundation, plas-

tered wired for ranae, electric water
heater, fireplace, a big lot, close in,
see this one for (7.000.

5 acres, all cleared, mostly In straw-
berries and cane berries, small modern

home, good sized machine shed, on high-

way, a real bargain at 93,700.

31 acre valley farm. Willamette and
Chehalls soil. Irrigation, water avail-

able, about 20 acres cultivated, 4'a acres
cane berries, 6 rm. mod. home with base-

ment, good sized barn, built in sito. In-

cludes tractor and farm machinery.
113,000.

119 acres, about 70 acres cultivated,
good 8 rm. house with basement, wired
for range, elec. water heater, fireplace,
3 full bathrooms, barn and other build-

ings, a wonderful buy for 318,000.

We have many good buys In homes,
farms, and acreages. Also business
properties. Before you bur or sell,
contact the

Homeseekers Agency
SILVERTON, OREGON

C262

HOME - fosnn
- Late build. Well styled.

l. and D. rm. Coved ceiling.
3 2 bdrms. dn., unfinished upstairs.
4 All hardwood floors. Venetian blind.
5 Attached garage.
6 Well landscaped.

7 Large lot, 120x130.

8Paved Street. Concrete drive.
9 Near school, stores and bus.

10 Desirable district. Oood terms.
A very wen cwiST.uctel 2 BR. home,

North. Englewood Dlst. Hdwd. firs., fire
place, automatic turnace, nice iiaca
yard. Only 18350. 96800 F.H.A. appraisal.

New home. 2 bdrms., oil heat, hdwd.
firs., lame garage, Sub. South, near bus

nrl aclinol ISJiO.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listing - Personal Service

a 164 S. Commercial St.
Ph. Eve. or c263

McKillop Rear Estate"
REALTORS

HAZEL GREEN
DISTRICT

3 acres and a home. Barn,
poult rvhouse. good well, electric pump.
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
3 mo. Very cheap. Ph1J8414. n263'

APARTMENT sire, "stove ft cabinet, bed
complete with spring ft mattress. Ph.

Can be seen at 1040 N. 21st af-

ter 3 P.m. n263

HANDSOME MF1ILIN uprleht Grand pi-

ano in exrellent shape and tone. 121
Phont 27F3. n363

MAHOGANY period style buffet H5, Caa-he- r

cedar chest t2S, Roper range 1100.

Stmmona rollaway bed 125. All like new,
Aluo some antique. priced very low
Ph. 463 Hoyt St. n2f8

TOILETS, new complete
with white seat, chrome anile iop. sup-

ply tube and putty, 133.50, whUt they
last. Phone 34600. n

LAUNDER ALL "auto, washer, like new,
used less than 3 mos., mechanically per-
fect. Will sacrifice. 520 Illinois St.
First rd. to Mailt east of state

n3S4

RFD FRYERS for that dinner O? Wker.
3'i to 4 ib., N. nn 9E to Hood view
road and I1 ml. last. Rt. 1 Bos 3ns

U61

WANTEO TO RENT
PHYSICIAN 'ft family tfeire J or

unfurn. house. Ph. Ja364'
BDRM. houe or apt. Furn. or partly.
Nred safe yard for little boy age 3. Ph
29159. Jt264

2 OR MORE bedroom house In Kelrer
sch. dUt. Ph. Ja34

STANDARD OIL man. wife and one
da ui liter desire home.
lease. Call or or phone
Standard Station. Ja363

3 BD. RM. nous, 150.00. Ph7j-987-

Ja264

Jcurnol Want Ads Pay

B TFD: A small apt, sire aa stove.
Ph.342T ja22' i

(Continued on Page 23)


